
Plugs closing holes condensate drain
external units
- cod. SCC300025 - cod. SCC300032 - cod. SCC300026
- cod. SCC300045 - cod. SCC300027 - cod. SCC300033
- cod. SCC300028
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DIMENSIONS
CODE A [mm] B [mm] C [mm] Sheet thickness [mm]
SCC300025 16,5 25,9 6,4 0,8-2,0
SCC300032 18,5 27,9 6,4 0,8-2,0
SCC300026 20,1 26,9 7,4 0,8-2,0
SCC300045 20,6 30 6,4 0,8-2,0
SCC300027 26,4 34,8 6,4 0,8-2,0
SCC300033 31 39,6 6,4 0,8-2,0
SCC300028 32,8 41,1 6,4 0,8-2,0

THE KIT CONSISTS OF:
 

ITEMS
CODE DESCRIPTION
SCC300025
SCC300032
SCC300026
SCC300045
SCC300027
SCC300033
SCC300028

All rights relating to this publication are the exclusive property of Tecnosystemi SpA.
Tecnosystemi SpA reserves the right to make changes at any time and without notice, for technical or commercial needs.
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